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Questions

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam

Ghazpur school was opened in.

On his father's side Sir Syed decended from

Sir, Syed Ahmed Khan opened an orphan house in.

Which was source of income of Muslims for the last many centuries.

Who wre equally responsible for the mutiny?

Muslims Children were not ready to get education in.

Scientific Society was founded in.

After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.

In whihc year dar-ul-Uoom Deoband was founded.

Which was established in 18867

The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college

Bill of local self government was presented in council in.

Who helped Muslims to regain their due place in the society.
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nswers Choice

. Quaid-e-Azam

. Allama Igbal

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
. Hassan Ali

. Maulana Zafar Ali khan

. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum
Quaid-e-Azam

. Hassan Ali Afandi

1859
1860
1861
1862

Hazrt Umer (RA)

Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA)
Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)

Islambad
Khairpur
Muradbad
Gujrat

Business
Fishery
Agriculture
Industry

Hindus
Sikhs
British
French

Urdu

Persian
English
French

1859
1861
1863
1865

Sultan
Rebel
Thief
Innocent

1867
1869
1871
1873

. Indian National Congress

. Al India Muslim League

. Scientific Society

. Muhammadan Educatoonal

conference
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. 70 acres
.72 acres
. 74 acres
. 76 acres

. 1881
. 1882
. 1883
. 1884

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
. Allamab Igbal
. Qudaid-e- Azam



D. Ch. Rehmat All

A. 1882

16 Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in. C. 1802

D. 1992



