

## 8th Class History English Medium Chapter 2 Test

0		A
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
2	Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam	A. Maulana Zafar Ali khan B. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Hassan Ali Afandi
3	Ghazlpur school was opened in.	A. 1859 B. 1860 C. 1861 D. 1862
4	On his father's side Sir Syed decended from	A. Hazrt Umer (RA) B. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA) C. Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
5	Sir, Syed Ahmed Khan opened an orphan house in.	A. Islambad B. Khairpur C. Muradbad D. Gujrat
6	Which was source of income of Muslims for the last many centuries.	A. Business B. Fishery C. Agriculture D. Industry
7	Who wre equally responsible for the mutiny?	A. Hindus B. Sikhs C. British D. French
8	Muslims Children were not ready to get education in.	A. Urdu B. Persian C. English D. French
9	Scientific Society was founded in.	A. 1859 B. 1861 C. 1863 D. 1865
10	After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.	A. Sultan B. Rebel C. Thief D. Innocent
11	In whihc year dar-ul-Uloom Deoband was founded.	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1873
12	Which was established in 1886?	A. Indian National Congress B. All India Muslim League C. Scientific Society D. Muhammadan Educatoonal conference
13	The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college	A. 70 acres B. 72 acres C. 74 acres D. 76 acres
14	Bill of local self government was presented in council in.	A. 1881 B. 1882 C. 1883 D. 1884
15	Who helped Muslims to regain their due place in the society.	A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan B. Allamab Iqbal C. Qudaid-e- Azam

D. Ch. Rehmat All

A. 1882
B. 1892
C. 1802
D. 1992

Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.

16